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PROVISIONAL 1st CAR TIMETABLE

LEG 1
Friday, May 22, 2026 Sunrise: 06:06 / Sunset: 20:36
Test KM Section KM Total KM Ideal Time Total Time 1st Car Time
TCO Lamia 13:00:00
RS1-00 25,340 25,340 00:36:00 0:36:00 13:36:00
Cal Stage 10,010
RS1-01 37,570 62,910 01:00:00 1:36:00 14:36:00
Strifaka 9,214
RS1-02 10,105 73,015 00:20:00 1:56:00 14:56:00
Moschokaria 4,223
RS1-03 13,813 86,828 00:25:00 2:21:00 15:21:00
Giannitsou 17,222
RS1-04 42,783 129,611 01:15:00 3:36:00 16:36:00
Paleokastro 7,623
RS1-05 9,690 139,301 00:20:00 3:56:00 16:56:00
Tarzan 21,568
RS1-06 41,328 180,629 01:10:00 5:06:00 18:06:00
Smokovo 4,870
RS1-07 39,521 220,150 01:00:00 6:06:00 19:06:00
Katafygi 12,192
RS1-08 14,546 234,696 00:30:00 6:36:00 19:36:00
General Plastiras 9,836
TC1 Kalyvia 22,819 22,819 00:45:00 7:21:00 20:21:00

Total KM 96,758 257,515



